CONTRACT NAME: AGREEMENT BETWEEN SCHOOL DATEBOOKS AND DAVIS JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT: This is a one-year agreement between School Datebooks and DJUSD to provide custom datebooks for DaVinci Charter Academy and DaVinci Junior High students and staff for the 2018-2019 school year.



An SDI Innovations Company

2018 Wabash 5.5x8.5 Contract

Order online @ schooldatebooks.com

2880 U.S. Hwy. 231 S. Lafayette, IN 47909-2874 Phone: (800) 705-7526 Fax: (765) 471-8874

School DA VINCI CHARTER ACADEMY 1400 EAST EIGHTH ST. DAVIS, CA 95616 Administrator Mr. Tyler Millsap, Phone: (916) 284-8161 Fax:

Contact Mr. Tyler Millsap, Phone: (530) 757-7154 Fax: (530) 759-2178 Email: nchiamparino@djusd.net; tmillsap@djusd.net Email: tmillsap@djusd.net

Date: 12/7/2017 Date: 12/7/2017
Sales Rep: Greg Newcomb
greg@schooldatebooks.com
CSR: Amanda Garner
amanda.garner@schooldatebooks.com

Billing and Shippin				> 1.5 m. 1.6 m. 1.6 - 1.5 m. 1.6			negregan program paggang lagryan ang anna mili anna Kanalan lambi na Salikan Bakalan Anton 1980 (1980)		
	PO#; Davis Jt USD Accts Payable		DA VINCI CHARTER ACADEMY, J Megan Bettis 2121 Calaveras Ave	HS	Desired Delivery Earliest Delivery				
526 B S			DAVIS , CA 95616		Delivery Date (EDD), if Delivery Date (DDD). F	o. 5/1/2018. To ensure on-time delivery, we will ship 7-10 days before your Earliest, if all deadlines are met. It is possible that your books may arrive before your Desired. Please take this into account when selecting your dates and make sure the facilities accept delivery at this time. A 1-week window between the EDD and DDD is required.			
Wa	Product bash 5.5x8.5		#Books #Pages 320 24		Cost/Book \$1.92			Base Cost \$614.40	
Discounts *Dis	counts do not a	noly to three-ye	ar contracts						
		nree-year contra				\$614.40	x	0.00	\$0.00
*************************************		eived by 10/20/1				\$614.40	X	0.00	\$0.00
		eived by 12/15/1				\$614.40	X	0.03	\$18.43
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF		eived by 3/23/18		and the second s	20100000000000000000000000000000000000	\$614.40	Х	0.00	\$0.00
1% School Dis	******************************	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		**************************************		\$614.40	X	0.00	\$0.00
*CHOMONEUWINCONCONCONCONCONCONCONCONCONCONCONCONCON									414214-04-04-04-04-04-04-04-04-04-04-04-04-04
•			book enhancement fee; minimum						
Custom PolyFi			, full-color front and back covers -		ty	\$0.50	X	Ô	\$0.00
Custom Cards			II-color, laminated cardstock front o	cover		\$0.20	X	320	\$64.00
Custom Cards	tock Back Cover		The control of the		***************************************	\$0.10	X	11	\$32.00
Spirit			tock; Make it your own with your s	chool color, the	add school name	#0.1E		0	\$0.00
Disable Minda	441447474747404A1A44467444474	and logo in bl		Il annony if hand	theat is added	\$0.15 \$0.25	×	0	\$0.00
Plastic Window			is on PolyFusion™. School name wi	NACONING DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		\$0.00	X	0	\$0.00
Personalized C			ardstock covers featuring your sch		THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN THE	\$0.00	x x	0	\$0.00
Standard Card	ISTOCK	Durable cards	tock covers in your choice of 3 stoo	ck-image design		\$0.00	X	<u> </u>	\$0.00
Enhancemen	ts *orders <25	50 will incur a po	er book enhancement fee; minimun	ns apply					
Vinyl pocket pa	age					\$0.20	x	0	\$0.00
Stickers (per s	heet)					\$0.20	x	0	\$0.00
Card-stock hal	l pass					\$0.10	х	0	\$0.00
Accessories									
	ker (Minimum o	rder of 25)				\$0.20	×	0	\$0.00
		e Book (Minimur	n order of 25)	**************************************	·	\$3.95	^X	Ō	\$0.00
Teacher Lesson	Train and Grade	C DOOK (TIMILITA		Sub-Total*				\$691.97	
						Isu	J-TOLAI"		3031.37
	landling: 12% , ly. Int'l rates ma		int of 6% Applied, **HALF PRICED	SHIPPING** ra	te applies to contig	uous			\$41.52
	82500 Exempt						***************************************		\$0.00
	*****************	0 days from inve	pice date)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			****************		
	* Sales tax will be added if applicable					Total (USD)			\$733.49
			udes handbook, personalized/custo se. (Shipping must be via traceable				Non-custon	orders can be e	exchanged for a
desired delivery date. Fradditional costs and that subject to a charge of 1 responsible for delivering collect the balance due, responsible for securing	ailure to follow the t quantity change: 5% of the contrac ig the purchase or Buyer represents any required licer ms. As a represen	ese guidelines may s may result in a d t total or the total der to SDI, In the and warrants to S nses and/or paying	rk are to be provided to School Dateboo result in delivery delays and/or addition ifferent per unit cost. Redelivery feas of all costs incurred as of the date of ca event that invoices are not paid when d DI that it owns or has the right to use a pany and all licensing fees that may be v, I understand and agree that I have au	nal costs to the Bu ay apply if buyer in ncellation, whiche ue, Buyer will be in and reproduce any due, Buyer agrees	yer, Buyer understand s unable to accept del ver is greater. Buyer u responsible for any ex and all trademarks, lo to indemnify and holi-	is that datebook and co ivery during the agreed inderstands that when benses, including reasc gos, images or other n if SDI harmless from a	ver change re I upon deliver purchase ordenable legal fe naterials represed against any	equests after subm y window. Cancelle ers are required, th es, incurred by SD oduced in this prod and all liability re	nission may result in ed contracts will be ne buyer will be of in attempt to luct. Buyer will be lated to the use and
One-Year (We agree to p		oks from School	Datebooks for the year of 2018-20	019.					
	ourchase datebo		Datebooks for the years of 2018-2 ntract.* (*Shipping rate subject to			4% discount per yea	r. The three	year contract al	so "locks" into
	-					: :	Chi	Bruce E. Co	olby Officer
Date			Signed (School Admini	istrator)				Title	



2018 Wabash 5.5x8.5 Contract

Order online @ schooldatebooks.com

2880 U.S. Hwy. 231 S. Lafayette, IN 47909-2874 Phone: (800) 705-7526 Fax: (765) 471-8874

School

DA VINCI CHARTER ACADEMY
1400 EAST EIGHTH ST.
DAVIS, CA 95616

Date

Administrator Mr. Tyler Millsap, Phone: (916) 284-8161

Fax: _____Email: tmillsap@djusd.net

Contact
Mr. Tyler Millsap,
Phone: (530) 757-7154
Fax: (530) 759-2178
Email: nchiamparino@djusd.net;

Date: 12/7/2017
Sales Rep: Greg Newcomb
greg@schooldatebooks.com
CSR: Amanda Garner
amanda.garner@schooldatebooks.com

Title

not extension and an in-		>000+8-015-711-00-01800-018-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-		tmillsap@djus	d.net	*************************************	+03+0+03+05+03+04+04+04+03+0400000000000			
Billing a	nd Shipping	- 0 - 107 Galland Colores (Colore), to 40, to 40, to 40, to 50, t	The Constructive Control of Constructive Constructive Constructive Control of						والمراوات	
Bill To	PO#: Davis Jt USD	Ship To	DA VINCI CHARTER ACADE Megan Bettis	MY, JHS	Desired Delivery Date:					
	Accts Payable		2121 Calaveras Ave		Earliest Delivery Date:					
	526 B Street DAVIS , CA 95616		DAVIS , CA 95616		No deliveries prior to	5/1/2018. To ensure	on-time delivery, we	will ship 7-10 days be	fore your Earliest	
	Email:)), if all deadlines are met. It is possible that your books may arrive before your Desired				
	Delivery Date (DDD).						Please take this into account when selecting your dates and make sure the facilities accept delivery at this time. A 1-week window between the EDD and DDD is required.			
	Product Wabash 5.5x8.5		# Books 310	#Pages 24		Cost/Book \$1.92		Base (\$595		
						42.52	L	4020		
	unts *Discounts do not a									
-	Discount per year with a t	*******************		***************************************		\$595.20	X	0.00	\$0.00	
-	Discount for contracts rec	\$595.20	X	0.00	\$0.00					
******	Discount for contracts rec		NONEMENT PRODUCTION OF THE PRO	THE CHECKET CONCERNED ASSOCIATE A STANDARD CONCERNED A STANDARD CONCERNED ASSOCIATE A CONCERNED A STANDARD CONCERNED ASSOCIATE A STANDARD CONCERNED A STANDARD CONCERNE	ONO HONO CONTROL OF THE CONTRACT CONTROL OF THE CON	\$595.20	X	0.03	\$17.86	
onstructuo	Discount for contracts rec	eived by 3/23/18		COMMUNICACION DE CONTRACTOR DE	ORSYCHOLINIA CONTRACTOR CONTRACTO	\$595.20	X	0.00	\$0.00	
1%	School District Discount	***************************************			·	\$595.20	X	0.00	\$0.00	
Cover	Options *orders <25	0 will incur a per	r book enhancement fee; mini	mums apply						
Cu	istom PolyFusion™	100% custom	, full-color front and back cove	ers – highest durabil	ity	\$0.50	×	0	\$0.00	
Cu	istom Cardstock	High value, fu	II-color, laminated cardstock fr	ront cover		\$0.20	×	310	\$62.00	
Cı	istom Cardstock Back Cove	r				\$0.10	x	1	\$31.00	
Sp	pirit		tock; Make it your own with y	our school color, the	n add school nam					
		and logo in bl				\$0.15	X	0	\$0.00	
betwoen	Plastic Window Artistic designs on PolyFusion™. School name will appear if handbook is added.					\$0,25	X	0	\$0.00	
- Constant	rsonalized Cardstock		cardstock covers featuring you			\$0.00	X	0	\$0.00	
St	andard Cardstock	Durable cards	tock covers in your choice of 3	3 stock-image design	S	\$0.00	X	0	\$0.00	
Enhar	ncements *orders <2	50 will incur a pe	er book enhancement fee; min	imums apply						
Vin	yl pocket page					\$0.20	x	0	\$0.00	
Sti	ckers (per sheet)					\$0.20	×	0	\$0.00	
Cai	rd-stock hall pass					\$0.10	×	0	\$0.00	
Acces	sories					***************************************			***************************************	
	s Week Marker (Minimum o	order of 25)				\$0.20	×	0	\$0.00	
A SAME AND	cher Lesson Plan and Grad		n order of 25)		**************************************	\$3.95	×	Ö	\$0.00	
							Sub-Total*		\$670,34	
40*000000000000000000000000000000000000							Sub-rotar	ANNO PARTE AND THE CONTRACT OF	\$070.34	
			int of 6% Applied, **HALF PRI	ICED SHIPPING** ra	te applies to cont	iguous				
-	/Canada only. Int'l rates ma						***************************************		\$40.22	
Sal	es Tax: 0.082500 Exempt				***************************************				\$0.00	
*	Net 30 (Net due within 3 Sales tax will be added in		pice date)				Total (USD)		\$710.56	
* [THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	udes handbook, personalized/o	ructom cover or any	enhancements)			orders can be e	vchanged for a	
	different product at school's	shipping expens	se. (Shipping must be via trace	eable method within	30 days of receip	t.) No returns.	ed. Worr-custom	i orders carribe e	Actioning ed tot a	
Buyer und	erstands that handbook materi	al and cover artwo	rk are to be provided to School Dat	tebooks, Inc. ("SDI") in	the formats specific	ed and within the dea	dlines provided in	order to guarante	e delivery by the	
desired de	livery date. Failure to follow the	ese quidelines may	result in delivery delays and/or ad ifferent per unit cost. Redelivery fe	ditional costs to the Ru	ver Ruver understa	nds that datebook an	d rover change re	quests after submi	ssion may result in	
subject to	a charge of 15% of the contract	ct total or the total	of all costs incurred as of the date	of cancellation, whiche	ver is greater. Buye:	r understands that wh	ien purchase orde	ers are required, th	e buyer will be	
collect the	e for delivering the purchase of balance due, Buyer represents	rder to SDI. In the and warrants to S	event that invoices are not paid wh DI that it owns or has the right to	hen due, Buyer will be r use and reproduce anv	esponsible for any e and all trademarks.	expenses, including re logos, images or oth	asonable legal fe er materials repro	es, incurred by SDI oduced in this prodi	in attempt to act. Buver will be	
responsible	e for securing any required lice	nses and/or paying	any and all licensing fees that ma r, I understand and agree that I ha	ly be due. Buyer agrees	to indemnify and h	old SDI harmless from	n and against any	and all liability rel	ated to the use and	
to the com	pletion of the contract.	itative of the buyer	, I understand and agree that I ha	ve additionly to sign this	s contract and that t	ins contract win rema	iii iii enect in the	event that I leave	my position prior	
	ne-Year Contract					TO COLUMN THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P			******************************	
		ooks from School	Datebooks for the year of 201	18-2019.						
ПТ	hree-Year Contract	***************************************		MATTER BOOK TO COLOR TO STORY OF SPECIAL PROPERTY OF SPECIAL S						
W	e agree to purchase datebo		Datebooks for the years of 20			4% discount per	year. The three	year contract als	o "locks" into	
			ntract.* (*Shipping rate subje							
					ACT TO SECURITION OF THE PARTY		Brue	ce E. Colby usi nc ss Offi	None Control of Contro	
							Chief B	usi nc ss Offi	cer	

Signed (School Administrator)